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SMALL DOWN PAYMENT
WILL put you In New 3 bdrm.

bath 8c V), Birch kit. home.
Suburban. So. EM

BUDGET CAR THAT BEATS
THEM ALL. YES THE NEWBY OWNER '

$10,500 BEST buy in town. heater,
Miller.WEST SALEM

'54 CHEV. 4 dr. 210.
White walls, radio,
well cared for. Rev.
EM

Just Like New OWNER transferred, lb yr. old
bdrm. home. So, Salem, Near i iiuiiii. iiuiuc, nrppi., r A oil,

Insul., Ige. lot, lawn, shrubs,shopping ctr., bus, school,
drapes, screens, ant.. 441 Men- -

Renault Dauphine
Does just thai! More room,

style, economy, it perform

The following cars must beA dandy 3 bdrm. home 2 up nowu. lira., r on neai, irpi.,birch kit. 8c trim throughout Boost Salem Baseballsold this week-en- lo make

53 NASH Statesman 4 dr. fin
cond. will trade. EM

FOR SALE: Premium '51 Mer-

cury Sedan, low miles, orig. 2
tone paint, new tubeless white
walls, full custom equipment
Incl. radio, heater. & Merco
matic. 62fl Riverview Dr. Sa
lem.EM

TRADE '56 Ply Belvederd 4 dr.
hardtop power brakes 8c

steering Low mileage, exc.
cond. Take older car or cash,
for equity. EM after 4

Season ticket to Salem Senators ball games with every car
Ceramic tile bath, formica on
drain hoards. Separate din.
rtn., attach, gar., all painted

i uowu, jusi remoaeica; iioors
sanded and waxed, new paperand paint job. Carport added
and etc. Still needs outside
patnt job. Buy now and do

room for a new stock. So
come in and name vour own

iur, KM4.4ft4. FHA terms.
BY OWNER Englishtype 6

rm. home, corner lot. close to
grade school, junior hi. & So.
Salem Senior Hi. $15,500. EM

for appointment.

1950 OLDS 88 convertible. Ra-
dio, heater and h dramatic.
New full view top. Sell for
$425 or trade. 4 684 Lowell eves.

'55 PONTIAC hardtop, good
cond., 35.000 miles. 4 new
tires. $1,905. EM after 5

p.m.

ance than ALL competitive over saw, Dougnt without trade-in- , thru April 30th.
wans, wnn Miner s paint.vou want a h.i renin thin Is it Deal.

1955 Chev. 2 Dr. V8Ready to move in. EM
53 HutcK special "4 Door, 23,000 ml., one owner $1995
56 Chev. Bel Air 4 Dr. Hardtop 7.000 mi. sharp $2295

'55 Ford Ranch Wagon, 19,000 mi., like new, local $1895
BEAUTIFUL TREE

SETTING 808 Lots For Safe

own painime, ana save,Lour lot, outside fireplace. Ex
celtent home for youngsters,Priced at only $7,900. Terms
If desired. For particulars
phone EM Eveningscall Schreder EM War-
ner, Turner 8.15; Murray, Dal- -

priced cars.
COME IN, LET US

PROVE IT TO YOU.

CHECK THESE

FEATURES

Hi yr old, 3 Bedrm home. Floor
This car has the standard
transmission with radio, heat-
er, new nylon white side wall
tires, and won't last long atRoy Todd Realtor

powerguae. sport ccupe, 2.000 ml., new $2795
55 Olds. Super 4 Dr. Complete power, very SHARP $2195
51 Mercury 2 Dr. Clb. Sdn., radio, heater, overdrive $ 495
54 Chevrolet 210 4 Dr. 29.000 actual miles. 1 owner - $1195
55 Olds, 98, Holiday, all power, 21.000 mi., very cle.m $2395
51 Ford 8 Club Cpu.. fordomatic, radio, heater, extra god $ 395

io ceiling fireplace, lamiiyroom. 1 balhs, 120'xl30 lot.
ITtW moves you in, JH.700 full
price. Call Fred Head EM PHILIPPi11113 yilKK SJJHOm:c ri o.i i

1956 VOLKSWAGEN, black, red
interior, fully equip,, 12,000 mi.
$1,695. John Lengacher, Rt. 1,

Lyons, ULrickJJn
1956 DODGE Station wagon SI

erra. pow. glide trans, paw.
steering, pow. brakes, radio,
heater, etc. Like new, Call
Earl Malm EM 4030
Silverton Rd.

ijo.i viiuv. nei nir uoupe' SUBURBAN LIVING. New
SEE THE SITES

CHOOSE ONE OF THESE
NICE BUILDING LOTS

for vour new home.

One owner, 17,000 actual43 MPG 74 M.P.H.
or EM

S BLKS. TO CAPITOL BLDG
'56 Chev. Station Wagon: here Is a JEWEL, clean S2295 1953 FORD TUDOR $993

oearoom nonic, nattm, zi0. effOJl Development Br ' 'eve all cleared.
pAmnnnir D rt - 'rontaS,e 0n Mat'lCay ind. suspension. 55 Chev. Deluxe Pickup. 10.000 mi. Just like new 6 ply $1395

53 Chev. DeJuxe Sedan rail in vin nif on Heater, raaio, 4
Unit body construction tone paint.jjiiiijaiiY iivcctituiMi no. io,wu. L.an r. van- -
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

curbs In. Nice residential dist.
Terma. EM eves.

TWO LOTS. NUMBERS--
21

& 22
OF HAMMOND ADDITION.
LOCATED ON DETROIT
LAKE. $2500 for hnth. WRITR

3040 LIBERTY ROAD
EM ' Eves. EM

60x130 lot. Close in North. We
appraiser! at $8000 but owner

winch . type 3 bdrm. newer altering, power seac & win-
dows, all for onlv . SU95naio. we must sen how, get THESE ARE TERRIFIC BUYS. ALL OUT OF OUR REGULARnome. ideal arrangement. Alt,IW50.. and we'll move right 1952 Ford Victoria852 Used Con For Safe STOCK, COMPLETELY CHECKED AND SERVICED. READY

FOR MANY. MANY MORE MILES OF DRIVING. REGULARout." We won't SELL this TO ROUTE 2. BOX 180 AV. or
CALL LEBANON, ALpine

0 WAHKANTY BANK TERMS, HONEST DEALING.

4 BEDROOMS
This house Is on Market St.

Basement & furnace. LR with
firepl., carpet, DR. Kit.,
2 Bdrms on 1st Floor 8t 2
bdrms up. Price $10,500, terms

N. 21ST ST.

Radio, heater, overdrive, white
side walla, like new and
only 17953 Bdr. So. 22nd.

none. You'll just simplv take
it dwny from us! Call CLIFF
BOWDER, OFC. EM
home EM

LOT for sale. 80x110, on WestAnother ranch type beaultful 1949 Cadillac 62 Sedanetteway Lir., i,zsu. 'S
WAREHOUSE site 4 Zone.

home, large corner lot, a pos-
sible $9800. Good terms.
A Close In Cheaoie

Black, whitewalls, radio, heat-
er, automatic transmission,
power seat and windows, the
sharpest one In town S795

B88 So. 12th Ph. EM 4' 8373Near Hospital. 2 bdrms, largi
living room, flrcnl.. dining rm

Lot size 110 x 110 ft. C. W.
Reeve Realtor, EM eve.
EM

1.100 EDGEWATER
Kit., wall to wall camel in all

1955 Mercury Montclair .........
1956 Chevrolet V-- 8 Belair ..$2295

'57 CHEVROLET
y tudor,

glide.

Walk to State Bldgs. Newly
5 rm. plastered home,

garden space $6000 $500 DN.
$55 mo.

LG. bide. Lots In Kelzer 850. 1crooms, oil radiant heat, nice power- 55 FORD VICTORIAi

ly.-- i uoor
Very clean, new tires, a real
buy ot $490

Up- ,AIlawn & (lowers. Trice (13,000.
$69 & ypCRIER ADD. ATOP KINGwrihn Radio, heater, one1890 Fairgrounds Rd.'lerms.

KEIZER
1IGTS. LOWEN AVE. It WEST owner wiln low mileage. This

e beauty with white
A Hollywood Home

English type. Full basement, fur.
fireplace. Sits back from St.
Enclosed b.ick yd. nice loca

Jlll-L- WAY. PAVED STS.
THE BOSS SAYS THEY'VE

GOT TO GO ...
SO, LET'S TRADE AT . . .

3 BDRMS. on Prlngle Rd. Own-
er moving. Must sacrifice
equity. Make offer. EM

37 Chev. CdcCITY SERVICES RESTRIC i sjl955 Pontiac Starchief V-- 8 $2145I Bdrm. LR. DR. Kit.. Utility. 41 Chev. Clb. Co. t dTIONS. H

'56 FORD
Falrlane 4 door

radio, heater, white-wall-

'55 FORD RANCH WAGON
Radio, heater, overdrive,
very clean.

wan tires ... '

$1795.Gar., Lot 60" x 132'. Price
6 ACRES$8,500 Terms, AUTO SALES810 Farms For Sale This Is just a sample of what$6800. Older type hse. 3 hedrms.

tion. iz,tuu, terms
good party.

Art Madsen Realtv
we nave to oner ai . . .

'41 Dodge CI. Cp. $ 40 dn. $ S!)
'46 Ford Sdn. $ 40 dn. $ sn
'48 Frazer Sdn. s 4!dn. $ A3
"47 Pont. Sdnt $ 49 dn. S' !)1

'47 Ford Clb. Cp. $ 4!1 dn. I 99
'49 Ford Clb. Cp. $ 69 dn. $ 129
'49 Buick Conv. S B9rin. S Ivq

Abrams & Skinner '55 DODGE SIERRA

ramny orcnara. i a. in rasp-
berries. 30 x 30 chick, hse.
Near Aumsvllle. C. W. Reeve.
Realtor, I860 Mission St. EM

Eve. EM or EM

1328 STATE EM EM
5T

1955 Ford V-- 8 Fairlane

1955 Dodge V 8 Coronet ......'$1839
1955 Willys 6 Hydromatic ....'......$1245

A Door Station Wagon, ra-
dio, heater, powerflite, black
& white finish.

FOR SALE or trade. 2 bdrm411 Masonic Building
'37 Chev. Pickup ... $ 40 dn. $ R9

'47 Pont. Clb. Cp. S 69 dn. t 149
'48 Pack. Sdn $ 69 dn. $ 149

Suburban North
Spring is definitely the time to

buy this J acre of good land,
plant your garden, have plentyof room for the family. Com-
fortable 3 bdrm. family home
with baths. Owner will
trade for smaller home north
or sell on lerms. A Rnv t7irn

100 FINANCING
ON APPROVED CREDIT

home, large lot. nice shade
trees. N.E. Suburban, EM10 ACRES EAST '54 FORD 2 DOOR Auto SalesREAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
EM EVES: EM 37286 or 670 No. Comm'l Ph. EMLovely view home. 3 bdrms. 2
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

1951 Chevrolet Deluxe ........$ 595

1951 Chevrolet $ 595

1950 Chevrolet ...$495

THAbrRMIKE
' BONDED DEALER ?i

1055 CHEVROLET V--8
POWER-GLIDE- RADIO,
HEATER,, ONE OWNER. PER

pol Washer & Dryer, cabinet. EM
Bill Unger

jiaa iivaoie nousc goon well
fc barn paved nt. N. 3.000

400 dn. Or pickup. Mr, Peter-ao-

Eves. EM WEST
COAST REALTY 3435 N. River
Rd. EM

puuiicuu, uok, sewing mocn.,
card table, twin Doster bed 900 Display Class. Howard Price Jr.

George Adkinscomp., end table,
FECT CONDITION. DOWNucu comp., dresser, rugf, ra- -

dlo, record cabinet, vacuum
cleaner, what-no- t, fruit Jars,
dishes, lawn mower, etc. Sell

PAYMENT $635
1053 FORD 8 9 PAS- - $ 445

'55 Olds. 88 Super Sdn. ..$2395
HARDTOP. Full power St

'50 Dodge 4 Dr. Sdn. ...
This Is lust like new.Foreign Car ShowT SELL SENKBR." RADIO. HEATER

OVERDRIVE. ONE nwvPRimmea., ieav. state. EM
60S CHEMEKETA

OFFICE PH. EMS0AIEWHERE IN MARION DOWN PAYMENT f)35
nyaramatlc.

'56 Volkswagen, Sunroof ????
Same as new.

continues at
'53 Willys Aero Eagle .. $ 695

Hardtop, overdrive, beauti-
ful Jet black with white

COUNTY IS A STEADILY Marlon St High Sta.SELL OR TRADE
This neat, attractive St rnnmv t EMPLOYED FAMILY WITH vr '52 Pontiac Sdn $ 595GOOD CHARACTER ANDbedroom home will trade for

a trajler house or sell for only Radio & heater, new tires.

SACRIFICE
5 mo. old 3 bedrm. home on S.

12th, near school it church,built-i- oven & range, sliding
glass doors, corner frpl., $1500
equity for $1,000 & throw incustom drapes, TV antenna 8c

snack bar. $12,500.

CREDIT REFERENCES.

Builders' Attention
We have 8 acres of beautiful

daylight basement land now
available at 6H0 Ratcllff. Price
$12,750. SEE US IMMEDI-
ATELY Call Helen Lewis or
A. A. Larson. Eves. EM

A. A. LAHSEN, REALTOR
11)1 S. High EM 2 8fl2!l

Jmxhi. uail Air. Vlcary. EM
or EM '51 Cadillac Fleetwood . $1295WHO FEELS THE NEED OF

A 3 BDRM. HOME IN EX son. Fully equipped and
low mileage.Western Motors

nuns.

'51 Chev. Styline DIx. . $ 595
This is really sharp.

'56 Chev. Hardtop. $2193
Radio A: heater, powerglide

premium white wall
tires, tutone green.

'54 Chev. Sdn $995
Radio it heater, low mlle- -

CELLENT CONDITION AND FOlt sate by owner: 3 bdrm..

11

iSI

m

'52 Chev. Styllne Deluxe '54 Buick Century H'top. $1495
$500 DOWN

Buys this very big 2 bedroom
home. Can he buttt on to. New
8 years ago. 1200 so, fl. now.

LESS THAN 2 YRS. OLD. BIG 3
of Ihe Foreign Car Field.

sunxen am. rm., iirpl. covered
patio, fruit. Furn. or unfurn. 5 A. OAK, good spring. $375THIS FAMILY IS ABLE TO

PAY $70 A MO. FOR SOME ftiaKe osrer on down pym
EM .

Heater, defroster, automatic
transmission, original finish,

owner, low mileage &
very clean ....$265 down

'52 Chev. Styllne Deluxe

dn.. $25 mo., total $3,750. 2 ml.
out Skyline, left Rosedale sign.
Ht. 4. Box 665.

nauio neater, aynatlow.
55 Ford Stinliner Conv.. $1793

Radio & heater, fordomatic.
Beautiful pink & ivory.

Close in. $1)250 full price. Call
Mel Potts. EM or EM

4 DOOR SEDANS

1956 Cadillac Sdn. Deville $4595

1956 Cadillac "62" $4195

1955 Cadillac 60 Special $3595

1954 Chevrolet Belair P. G. ..........$1345
1953 Chevrolet 210 P. G. $1095

1952 Mercury Custom ..: $795
1952 Nash Statesman $595
1948 Cadillac "62" ,...$445

240 ACRES. 7 mi. S. of Salem
all fenced & cross fenced 1. BORGWARD

FOR sale or rent small 4 rm.
mod. house, ncre land at
Roscdale. luq. Rt. 1, Hox 253,
Turner. mi. east on Aums-vlll-

Rd. Ph. tux Turner.

THING BESIDES A RENT
RECEIPT, BUT HAVE BEEN
UNABLE TO MEET THE
USUAL REQUIRED LARGE
DOWN PAYMENT. PLUS EX

'51 Nash Sta. Wagon .. $ 595 '55 Buick Spec. H'top. $1995Overdrive. Radio x, hi, S.,.".',;....grass & clover, attractive 7
rm. home with bsmt. & oil fur-
nace, pretty selling with view

rtndio, heater, defroster,
powerglide, new paint, re-
cent complete motor over-
haul, very clean A: vcrv
Rood $233 down

'56 Ford Customllne
Heater, defroster, turn sig-- 1

nals and windshield wash

54 CMC Pickup $1095 '53 Buick Special Sdn. . $ 893
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